
S C E N I C  E X P R E S S

E  priorsbus@sctelco.net.au  W  www.priorsbus.com.au

Please
Hail

Driver

Batemans Bay  
to Long Beach (loop service)
via Surfside and Maloneys Beach

T
G

23
01

8

Route

857

Service does not operate on Sunday, 
Christmas Day, and Good Friday.

For comprehensive information about all  
Priors Bus Services, grab your copy of the  

Batemans Bay Bus Guide  
by calling (02) 4472 4040 or visit our 

website www.priorsbus.com.au 

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 857 857 857 857 857 857 857 857 857 857 857 

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
A Village Centre – 8.25 9.07 11.00 12.25 1.25 S2.25 H2.25 3.20 3.50 4.50
B Promenade Plaza 7.40 8.28 9.10 11.04 12.30 1.30 S2.30 H2.30 – – 4.58
8 Penninsula Drive – 8.30 – 11.09 12.33 1.33 S2.33 H2.33 – 3.58 5.01
7 Via Berrima Parade Surfside – 8.32 – 11.14 12.35 1.35 S2.35 H2.35 – 4.00 5.03
Z Long Beach Turnoff 7.45 – 9.15 11.19 12.45 1.45 S2.50 H2.45 3.30 4.10 5.13
1 Maloneys Beach 7.50 – 9.20 11.24 12.50 1.50 S2.55 H2.50 3.35 4.15 5.18
2 Long Beach Sandy Place 7.55 – 9.23 11.29 12.55 1.55 S3.10 H2.55 3.40 4.20 5.23
3 Long Beach Barrakee Drive 7.57 – 9.38 11.31 12.57 1.57 S3.12 H2.57 3.42 4.22 5.25
7 Via Berrima Parade Surfside – 8.32 9.42 11.34 1.00 2.00 – – – 4.30 5.28
4 Karoola Crescent – 8.32 L – L – – – – – L
5 Berrima Pde/Timbarra/Foam – 8.36 9.44 11.39 1.05 2.05 – – – 4.32 5.30
6 Wharf Road – 8.39 9.45 11.40 1.08 2.08 – – – 4.33 5.33
A Village Centre – 8.42 9.49 11.44 1.12 2.12 S3.27 H3.12 3.47 4.36 5.37
B Promenade Plaza 8.20 8.45 9.50 11.47 1.15 2.15 S3.30 H3.15 3.50 4.37 5.40

Saturdays & Public Holidays
map
ref Route Number 857 857 

am pm
A Village Centre 10.00 12.40
B Promenade Plaza 10.05 12.45
8 Penninsula Drive 10.07 12.47
7 Via Berrima Parade Surfside 10.07 12.47
Z Long Beach Turnoff 10.15 12.55
1 Maloneys Beach 10.20 1.00
2 Long Beach Sandy Place 10.22 1.02
3 Long Beach Barrakee Drive 10.24 1.04
7 Via Berrima Parade Surfside 10.34 1.14
4 Karoola Crescent – –
5 Berrima Pde/Timbarra/Foam 10.37 1.17
6 Wharf Road 10.38 1.18
A Village Centre 10.42 1.23
B Promenade Plaza 10.45 1.26

Explanations 
– No Service.
H  Service operates during public 

school holidays only.
L  Bus operates to Karoola Cres on 

demand.
S  Service operates on public school 

days only.
 Wheelchair-accessible service.

Effective from 1 January 2023



T
G

23
01

8

861

861

861

857

857

857

860

860

860

Batemans
Bay

North
Batemans

Bay

Batehaven

Catalina

Surf Beach

Lilli Pilli

Sunshine
Bay

Malua
Bay

Maloneys
Beach

Surfside Long
Beach

K
ings H

w
y

Cullendulla Dr

George Bass D
r

He

ron RdHe

ron Rd

Pa
ci

fic
 S

t

Ed
wa

rd

 
Rd

Ed
wa

rd

 
Rd

Country 
Club Dr

South St

Wharf RdWharf Rd

Peninsula
Dr

Foam StFoam St

Timbara Cres

Long 
Beach Rd

Fauna AveFauna Ave

Calga Cres

Yarrabee Dr

sssss

Street Legend
1. Sea St
2. Vista Ave
3. Ridge St
4. Christopher Cres
5. Domonic Dr
6. View St
7. Peter Cres
8. John St
9. John Oxley Cres
10. Thomas Mitchell Cres
11. Wentworth Ave
12. Explorer Way
13. Berrima Pde
14. Bligh St

1.

2.

13.

4.

9.
10.
11.

5.
6. 7.8.

12.

14.

G
lenella Rd

B
each R

d

B
each R

d

Pa
cifi

c Rd

B
each R

d
B

each R
d

McLeod StMcLeod St

Karoola Cres

Prin
ces H

wy

Bl
air

s 
Rd

Bay RdBay Rd

Northcove Beach R

d

Sandy Rd

Ca
rr

a

mar
 D

r

G
ra

nd
fa

th
er

s 
G

ul
ly

 R
d

Ridge Rd

Ridge Rd

Tallawang AveTallawang Ave

Iluka Ave

Iluka Ave

Sylvan St

Moorong Cres

Surf Beach A
ve

Pyan
g 

A
v

e

Kettle Rd

Barrakee Dr

Murramarang
National Park

Mogo
State Forest

Mogo
State Forest

C

R S

T

7

Z4

5

1

E

V
W

X

F

G
H

I

Maloneys Dr

Bus continues
to Tomakin

(see Tomakin insert)

3.3.
Derribong AveDerribong Ave

Q

U

Old Princes
Hwy

Old Princes
Hwy

D

Orient StOrient St Beach Rd

Beach Rd

2

3

Su
ns

hin
e Bay Rd

C
an

ni
ng

 C
re

s

H
um

e  
Rd

Y

B
A

6857 8

See Batemans Bay
insert

District
Hospital
District
Hospital

Long Beach

Corrigans
Beach

Denhams
Beach

Surf
Beach

Malua
Bay

Beach

Garden
Bay

Beach

Lilli Pilli
Beach

Sunshine
Beach

Caseys
Beach

Clockwise
loop

Clockwise
loop

To Maloneys
Beach

From Maloneys
Beach

M
el

al
eu

ca Cr

860

Rosedale

Guerilla Bay

Tomakin

Mossy Point

Broulee

d

Street Legend
15. Ainslie Pde
16. Yarralumla Cres
17. Red Hill Pde
18. Ainslie Pde
19. Kingston Pl
20. Surfside Ave
21. Rosedale Pde

15.

17.16.

18.

20.

21.

19.
George B

as
s 

D
rForrest Pde

G
eo

rg
e 

Bas
s D

r

G
eo

rg
e 

Bas
s D

r

Annetts P
de

Annetts P
de

C
or

on
at

io
n 

D
r

Tomakin Rd

Train St

Candlagan Dr

Candlagan Dr

M

K

J

Bus to Moruya
(see Moruya insert)

Bus to
Batemans Bay
(see main map)

L

Su
n 

Pa
tc

h P
de

Su
n 

Pa
tc

h P
de

Pacific St
Pacific St

Rosedale
Beach

Tomakin
Cove

Broulee
Beach

Clockwise
loop

Anti Clockwise
loop

Tomakin insert

Moruya

P
rin

ce
s 

H
w

y

P
rinces H

w
y

Campbell St

Th
om

as
 S

t
Th

om
as

 S
t

Th
om

as
 S

t

H
ow

do
n 

S
t

Vu
lc

an
 S

t

Ev
an

s 
S

t

N

O

P

River Rd 860
Bus to Tomakin

(see Tomakin insert)

Moruya
Hospital

Moruya TAFE

North Head Dr

Moruya insert

Pa
ge

 S
t

Pa
ge

 S
t

Anti
Clockwise

loop

C
lyde St

861

861
860

Batemans
Bay

Beach Rd

Pa
ci

fic
 S

t

H
ig

h 
S

t

Perry StPerry St

Short St

C
lyde St

C
lyde St

South St

O
ld

 P
rin

ce
s 

H
w

yB
en

t S
t

Guy St

Crown St

P
rin

ce
s 

H
w

y

B
av

ar
de

 A
ve

Golf Links Dr
District

Hospital

C

D To Moruya

North StNorth St

To Long
BeachTo Long Beach
& Surfside

857

860

O
rie

nt
 S

t
O

rie
nt

 S
t

A
B

Batemans Bay insert

S C E N I C  E X P R E S S

T  (02) 4472 4040
E  priorsbus@sctelco.net.au
W www.priorsbus.com.au

LegendNorth

Bus Route

Occasional Service

Route Number

Shopping Centre

School

Hospital

Map Reference

860

A


